i-Tree Eco v6 sample plot data sheet
Sheet _______of_______




Plot Information

	Plot ID:
	Stratum:
	GPS Coordinates
	Date:
	Crew:
	Plot Size:

	
	
	Lat.
	
	
	

	
	
	Long.
	
	
	


Plot Address: ____________________________________________________________________________
Plot Contact Name: ________________________Contact Type or Title: __________________
Phone #: ________________________________   Email: _____________________________
Plot or Access Notes: __________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________

	Plot Tree Cover (%)
	Shrub Cover (%)


	Plantable Space (%)
	Per. of Plot Measured (%)

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


Did this Plot have any Trees? (Y/N):_______                Permanent stake used? (Y/N)_________
Photo ID(s): _____________________________________________________________________________________
Reference Objects: Determine reference objects/landmarks, and if needed, an alternative Tree Measurement Point (TMP) to the plot center. Provide tree DBH and species info if a tree was used as a reference object.
Ref. Object 1: direction _______________
distance: _______________   DBH ____________

Object description:

Ref. Object 2: direction ________________
distance: ________________ DBH ____________

Object description:

Ref. Object 3: direction ________________
distance: ________________ DBH ____________

Object description:

Check the reference object that served as an alternative tree measurement point (TMP) if used:

Object 1:_____   
Object 2:_____
Object 3:_____

Ground cover (% of plot covered by)
	Bare Soil
	Bldg.
	Cement
	Duff/

Mulch
	Grass
	Herbs
	Other Imper.
	Rock
	Tar
	Unmain.

Grass
	Water

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Actual Land Use
	Actual Land Use:
	Percent of plot:

	Actual Land Use:
	Percent of plot:

	Actual Land Use:
	Percent of plot:

	Actual Land Use:
	Percent of plot:


Shrubs 
	ID
	Species
	Height
	% of shrub area
	% Missing 
	Comments

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	 
	 
	   
	 
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	


Plot Sketch Area or Additional Comments:

Check when plot is completed            Initials :_______________
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